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Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of February -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/02/25 to 28/02/2025

Date Day Time Com'pet Subtopic Faculty
encies

01/02/25 | Saturday | 08.00 am 1.43 Penicillin Dr. Ashish
09.00 am

04/02/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.43 Cephalosporin Dr. Aparna
09.00 am

07/02/25 Friday 09.00 am 1.48 Dr. Ganesh
10.00am FQ UIT

11/02/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.42 Aminoglycosides Dr. Aparna
09.00 am

15/02/24 | Saturday 08.00 am 1.43 Macrolides Drt. Ashish
09.00 am

18/02/25 | Tuesday | 08.00 am 1.43 Tetracycline & Dr. Aparna
09.00 am Chloramphenicol

21/02/25 Friday 09.00 am 1.32 Bronchial Asthma Dr. Ganesh
10.00am

25/02/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.33 Cough COPD Dr. Aparna
09.00 am

26/02/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am 1.17 Local anesthetics Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am
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MAEER MIT Pune’s
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Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of February -2025
Tutorial/Practical

Date Day Batch Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
04/02/25 | Tuesday A,B - Prescription CVS Dr. Ruturaj
05/02/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 13.30pm
06/02/25 | Thursday E,F | 16.30pm
10/02/25 | Monday | A,B,C | 13.30pm - “P” Drug — CVS Dr. Ankita
14/02/25 Friday D,E,F | 16.30pm
11/02/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm - FDC-CVS Dr. Jayashree
12/02/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm Dr. Ruturaj
13/02/25 | Thursday E,F
18/02/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm - Prescription Chemo Dr. Jayashree
19/02/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm Dr. Ruturaj
20/02/25 | Thursday E,F
24/02/25 | Monday SGL | 13.30pm -- Tut- Chemo Dr. Ankita
28/02/25 A,B,C | 16.30pm
25/02/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm - Tut- Chemo Dr. Ankita
26/02/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm
27/02/25 | Thursday E,F
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